Personal Representative Inventory
Schafer, Catherine

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes
Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Graliker, TF

Glendening, RE

Faurote, J Henry

Jaberg, Edward F

6/30/1954

Inlot # 340 - City of Decatur

Personal Representative

Clerk of Court

$6,000.00
$162.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,034.65
$0.00

$9,197.15
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