Personal Representative Inventory	6/30/1954	
Schafer, Catherine		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property	Inlot # 340 - City of Decatur	\$6,000.00 \$162.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,034.65 \$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$9,197.15
Appraisers: Graliker, T F Glendening, R E Faurote, J Henry	Personal Representative	
Jaberg, Edward F	Clerk of Court	

1
1
\$   Section values   \$4.50 are \$1.50
Merica   Foot
None law   Joh
1         Modelly free         15.01           2         Option State with         6,02           3         Option State with         6,02           4         Decourse         5,00           5         Option State with         3,00           6         Option State         3,00           8         Nag 30 % 32         10,00           9         Option State         5,00           1         Option State         1,10           9         Option State         15,00
Transmission   1
1
1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
7 Thinks 5,00 2 Nays 30 T 37 19,00 3 Nays 30 T 37 19,00 1 Deskip Nations 5,00 2 Smill Trants 1,50 1700471,000000 Tiess 15,00
1 Design Number 5.00 2 Small Frants 1.50 Proceditaneous Hone 13.00
3 (mall) frames 1.90 TrendIlement Time 13.00
Theodilaneous Tiene 15,00



Section 1 and 1 an

Milliand Freely

The anterior of Street September of the se

Johnny Faurale

Structure was to also on to 2000 and a June 10th.

## ----

\_\_\_\_

Williams.

.